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ARP

Company:
Company ID:
State of origin:
Formation date:
Date filed:

INROADS, INC.
1230470

Missouri

9/8/2022 12:00:00 AM
5/4/2023 3:46:20 PM

Fee:
Principal Office

$15.00

10 S. BROADWAY

SUITE 800

ST. LOUIS, MO 63102

Registered Agent Name/Address

CT CORPORATION SYSTEM
306 WEST MAIN STREET

SUITE 512

FRANKFORT, KY 40601

Current Officers

President
CFO

Treasurer
Secretary

Directors

Forest Harper
Casandra Scales
Jim Girard
Jeannie Finkel

10 S.
10 S.
10 S.
10 S.

Broadway, Suite 800, St.
Broadway, Suite 800, St.
Broadway, Suite 800, St.
Broadway, Suite 800, St.

Louis, MO 63102
Louis, MO 63102
Louis, MO 63102
Louis, MO 63102

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Rahsaan Coefield
Chris Collier
Reba Simmons
Barron Witherspoon
Jim Girard
Chantalle Couba
Robert Holmes
Sekou Kaalund
Roxanne Lagano
Karl Minter

Rosa Nunez
Dirgesh Patel
Andre Powell
Thomas Ramson
Karen Sachs
Kevin Simmons
Richard Simons
Yvette Smith
Brian Williams
Carolynn Johnson

10 S.
10 S.
10 S.
10 S.
10 S.
10 S.
10 S.
10 S.
10 S.
10 S.
10 S.
10 S.
10 S.
10 S.
10 S.
10 S.
10 S.
10 S.
10 S.
10 S.

Broadway, Suite 800, St.
Broadway, Suite 800, St.
Broadway, Suite 800, St.
Broadway, Suite 800, St.
Broadway, Suite 800, St.
Broadway, Suite 800, St.
Broadway, Suite 800, St.
Broadway, Suite 800, St.
Broadway, Suite 800, St.
Broadway, Suite 800, St.
Broadway, Suite 800, St.
Broadway, Suite 800, St.
Broadway, Suite 800, St.
Broadway, Suite 800, St.
Broadway, Suite 800, St.
Broadway, Suite 800, St.
Broadway, Suite 800, St.
Broadway, Suite 800, St.
Broadway, Suite 800, St.
Broadway, Suite 800, St.

Louis, MO 63102
Louis, MO 63102
Louis, MO 63102
Louis, MO 63102
Louis, MO 63102
Louis, MO 63102
Louis, MO 63102
Louis, MO 63102
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Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Signatures

Niki Allen

Earl Barnes

Patrice Graves
Helena Haynes-Carter
Kevin Henderson

Jerri Irby

Merrilee Matchett
Angela Rivers

Darryl Willis

10 S. Broadway, Suite 800, St. Louis, MO 63102
10 S. Broadway, Suite 800, St. Louis, MO 63102
10 S. Broadway, Suite 800, St. Louis, MO 63102
10 S. Broadway, Suite 800, St. Louis, MO 63102
10 S. Broadway, Suite 800, St. Louis, MO 63102
10 S. Broadway, Suite 800, St. Louis, MO 63102
10 S. Broadway, Suite 800, St. Louis, MO 63102
10 S. Broadway, Suite 800, St. Louis, MO 63102
10 S. Broadway, Suite 800, St. Louis, MO 63102

Signature
Title

Forest Harper
President



